
PICKERING COMMUNITY INFANT AND NURSERY SCHOOL 
 

TERM DATES ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 
 

 

Monday 2nd September 2019 Staff training day 

Tuesday 3rd September 2019 School re-opens 

Friday 25th   October 2019 School closes for half term 

Monday 4th November 2019 School re-opens 

Friday   20th December 2019 School closes for Christmas 

Monday   6th January 2020 Staff training day 

Tuesday  7th January 2020 School re-opens 

Friday  14th February 2020 School closes for half term 

Monday  24th February 2020 School re-opens 

Friday 3rd April 2020 School closes for Easter 

Monday 20th April 2020 Staff training day 

Tuesday 21st April 2020 School re-opens 

Friday 8th May 2020 

May Day (school closed for one day) 

**Please note that this date was 

changed by the Government in June 

2019 from the original date of Monday 

4th May 

Friday  22nd May 2020 School closes for half term 

Monday 1st June 2020 Staff training day 

Tuesday  2nd June 2020 School re-opens 

Friday  17th July 2020 

School closes for Summer 2020  All 

children to be collected at 1pm  -  no 

afternoon buses 

Monday  20th July 2020 Staff Training Day 

 

. 


